
 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810002 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  CHOPDA HUMERA RAFIQBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 25 35 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 31 40 71 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 28 32 60 B++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 31 46 77 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 45 79 A++ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 31 42 73 A+ 

TOTAL 24 180/240 240/360 420/600  
 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.46 Grade Points: 179 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810003 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 

Name:  DODIYA AHUTIBEN RAGHUBHAI  
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 25 35 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 31 39 70 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 42 75 A++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 33 54 87 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 21 44 65 A 

TOTAL 24 172/240 258/360 430/600  
 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.71 Grade Points: 185 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810004 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  DUGGIRALA SHIVANI SRINIVAS MURTY  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 28 42 70 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 32 45 77 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 35 45 80 O 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 54 88 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 28 48 76 A++ 

TOTAL 24 190/240 284/360 474/600  
 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.33 Grade Points: 200 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810005 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MACWAN ANNA ADWIN  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 30 30 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 42 72 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 30 38 68 A 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 30 45 75 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 55 89 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 24 45 69 A 

TOTAL 24 178/240 255/360 433/600  
 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.63 Grade Points: 183 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810006 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MAHESHVARI VAISHALI RAJESHKUMAR  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 44 74 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 36 54 90 O++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 31 46 77 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 37 69 A 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 17 43 60 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
175/24

0 
268/360 443/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.46 Grade Points: 179 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810007 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MANSURI TARANNUMSAHISTA SAEED  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 32 37 69 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 42 75 A++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 33 48 81 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 23 41 64 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
179/24

0 
256/360 435/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.5 Grade Points: 180 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810008 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MEENA TANU HANSRAJ  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 30 45 75 A++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 28 58 B+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 28 35 63 B++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 29 43 72 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 30 40 70 A+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 25 45 70 A+ 

TOTAL 24 
172/24

0 
236/360 408/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.25 Grade Points: 174 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810009 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MEERA DAS  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 26 34 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 41 71 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 31 39 70 A+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 45 79 A++ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 17 43 60 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
171/24

0 
252/360 423/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.38 Grade Points: 177 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810011 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MOMIN RUHIFATEMA MUNISHALI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 33 44 77 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 37 50 87 O+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 35 52 87 O+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 55 89 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 19 42 61 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
187/24

0 
287/360 474/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.08 Grade Points: 194 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810012 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  MUDALIAR SOWMYA SIVAKUMAR  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 27 33 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 32 45 77 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 29 36 65 A 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 31 47 78 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 30 48 78 A++ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 16 42 58 B+ 

TOTAL 24 
165/24

0 
251/360 416/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.21 Grade Points: 173 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810013 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PADASALA NENCYBEN MAHENDRABHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 31 47 78 A++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 36 66 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 37 56 93 O++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 30 45 75 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 31 50 81 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 17 44 61 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
176/24

0 
278/360 454/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.83 Grade Points: 188 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810014 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PADASHALA DISHABEN JITENDRAKUMAR  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 28 42 70 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 45 75 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 37 47 84 O 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 27 40 67 A 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 33 54 87 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 21 42 63 B++ 

TOTAL 24 
176/24

0 
270/360 446/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.75 Grade Points: 186 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810015 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PATEL KHUSHI NILESHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 31 46 77 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 32 41 73 A+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 31 47 78 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 52 84 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 24 46 70 A+ 

TOTAL 24 
179/24

0 
276/360 455/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.88 Grade Points: 189 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810016 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PATEL SRUSHTI GAURANGBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 36 54 90 O++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 31 46 77 A++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 35 53 88 O+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 55 87 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 20 45 65 A 

TOTAL 24 
187/24

0 
303/360 490/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.38 Grade Points: 201 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810018 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PATEL TANVI PIYUSHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 27 41 68 A 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 39 69 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 44 77 A++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 31 46 77 A++ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 30 50 80 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 17 38 55 B+ 

TOTAL 24 
168/24

0 
258/360 426/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.38 Grade Points: 177 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810017 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  PATEL TITHI PIYUSHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 25 38 63 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 37 67 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 26 32 58 B+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 28 42 70 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 30 36 66 A 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 19 38 57 B+ 

TOTAL 24 
158/24

0 
223/360 381/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 6.63 Grade Points: 159 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810019 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  RIZVI SHAFAQ ZEHRA ZAFAR MAHDI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 30 45 75 A++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 41 71 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 38 57 95 O+++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 49 81 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 28 47 75 A++ 

TOTAL 24 
191/24

0 
289/360 480/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.38 Grade Points: 201 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810020 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  SUTHAR DHRUVI DAXESHKUMAR  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 36 54 90 O++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 44 74 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 38 57 95 O+++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 30 55 85 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 25 46 71 A+ 

TOTAL 24 
192/24

0 
306/360 498/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.58 Grade Points: 206 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810021 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  SUTHAR JINAL DHARMENDRABHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 27 33 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 34 64 B++ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 35 53 88 O+ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 31 40 71 A+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 28 44 72 A+ 

TOTAL 24 
184/24

0 
254/360 438/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.58 Grade Points: 182 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810022 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  SUTHAR POOJA HASHMUKHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 27 40 67 A 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 44 74 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 33 50 83 O 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 49 81 O 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 33 43 76 A++ 

TOTAL 24 
188/24

0 
276/360 464/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 8.08 Grade Points: 194 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810023 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  VALA DRASHTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 24 36 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 38 68 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 44 77 A++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 29 43 72 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 45 77 A++ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 23 47 70 A+ 

TOTAL 24 
171/24

0 
253/360 424/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.5 Grade Points: 180 
Class: First with 
Distinction 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810024 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  VASANI PREKSHA PIYUSHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 26 34 60 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 37 67 A 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 30 33 63 B++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 27 41 68 A 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 34 51 85 O+ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 20 49 69 A 

TOTAL 24 
167/24

0 
245/360 412/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.38 Grade Points: 177 Class: First 



 

 

 

L J School of Applied Sciences 

Provisional Semester Performance Report  

Programme: Master of Science Enrollment No.: 24006400810025 

Subject: MICROBIOLOGY   Medium of Instruction: English 

Semester: III Month & Year of Exam: Dec-25 
Name:  VIRADIYA TANVIBEN RAJESHBHAI  

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Credit 
INT 
(40) 

EXT 
(60) 

Total 
(100) 

Grade 

140080301 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 3 25 37 62 B++ 

140080302 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY 3 30 41 71 A+ 

140080303 MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (PR) 3 33 42 75 A++ 

140080304 MICROBIAL BIODIVERSITY (PR) 3 29 44 73 A+ 

140080305 
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF 
BIOINFORMATICS AND 
BIOSTATISTICS (WORKSHOP) 

6 32 45 77 A++ 

140080306 

"CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS OF  
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL 
TECHNIQUES IN BIOSCIENCE 
(WORKSHOP)" 

6 20 45 65 A 

TOTAL 24 
169/24

0 
254/360 423/600  

 

 

Minimum Qualifying criteria in each exam: Internal: 16/40 marks; External: 24/60 marks. 

“The above marks are provisional and are subject to change upon approval by the Board of 

Examiners”.  

The Provisional mark sheet will be invalid after the issue of Final mark sheet. 

 

Semester Performance 

Credits Offered Credits Earned Result: PASS 

24 24 SPI: 7.46 Grade Points: 179 Class: First 


